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No.

4-1

4-2

4-3

4-4

4-5

4-6

4-7

4-8

4-9

4-10

4-11

4-12

4-13

4-14

Ref Part No.

32175572

32065641

32050874

30335343

95244364

31385511

32179046

95007852

95691077

30666022

32175051

97047765

32148066

95007522

Description

Cap Screw Hex Head

Clamp Tube

Brace After Cooler

Tubing, Finned Aftercooler

Elbow Tube

Valve, Safety

Bushing Reducing

Tee Pipe

Nipple

Valve, Needle

Hex Nipple

Condensate Leg Assembly

Tube Assembly

Tee Male Branch

QTY

4

4

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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