



All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.



## 4. AFTER COOLER & DRAIN ASSEMBLY - MODEL 231

No.	Description	Ref Part No.	QTY
4-1	Cap Screw Hex Head	32175572	4
4-2	Clamp Tube	32065641	4
4-3	Brace After Cooler	32050874	1
4-4	Tubing, Finned Aftercooler	30335343	1
4-5	Elbow Tube	95244364	2
4-6	Valve, Safety	31385511	1
4-7	Bushing Reducing	32179046	2
4-8	Tee Pipe	95007852	1
4-9	Nipple	95691077	1
4-10	Valve, Needle	30666022	1
4-11	Hex Nipple	32175051	1
4-12	Condensate Leg Assembly	97047765	1
4-13	Tube Assembly	32148066	1
4-14	Tee Male Branch	95007522	1

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.